JUNE 23-25, 2004
Orlando, Florida

10:00 AM  12:00PM Individual Technical Assistance Opportunities (PSA request)
1:15 PM  1:30 PM Introductions
1:15 PM 2:30 PM Case Management Issues and Expectations
2:45 PM  4:00 PM Referral Agreement
4:15 PM  5:00 PM Referral Process
Medicaid Waiver Specialist contract
5:00 PM  6:00 PM Question and Answer Session
8:30 AM 10:00 AM CARES Unit
Assessments (ADL and IADL)
LOC Determinations

Appropriateness for community programs

10:15 AM 11:00 AM Question and Answer Session
11:00 AM  12:00 PM Budget Tracking Tool PSA 7
1:15 PM  3:15 PM Risk Scores/Priority Scores
Bill Weissert update
CARE Plan Protocol
3:30 PM  5:30 PM Random monitoring tool

5:30 PM  6:00 PM Question and Answer Session



8:30 AM

10:45AM

1:15 ®PM

10:30 PM

12:00 PM

UNTIL

June 25, 2004

Principles of Documentation

Program Updates
ADHC

ADA Handbook.
CDC Update
Alzheimer’s
Legislative Updates

Question and Answer Session



