

MEDWAIVER SPECIALIST TRAINING

AGENDA

JUNE 23-25, 2004
Orlando, Florida

MONDAY

<i>10:00 AM</i>	<i>12:00PM</i>	<i>Individual Technical Assistance Opportunities (PSA request)</i>
<i>12:00 PM</i>	<i>1:15 PM</i>	<i>LUNCH</i>
<i>1:15 PM</i>	<i>1:30 PM</i>	<i>Introductions</i>
<i>1:15 PM</i>	<i>2:30 PM</i>	<i>Case Management Issues and Expectations</i>
<i>2:30 PM</i>	<i>2:45 PM</i>	<i>BREAK</i>
<i>2:45 PM</i>	<i>4:00 PM</i>	<i>Referral Agreement</i>
<i>4:00 PM</i>	<i>4:15 PM</i>	<i>BREAK</i>
<i>4:15 PM</i>	<i>5:00 PM</i>	<i>Referral Process</i> <i>Medicaid Waiver Specialist contract</i>
<i>5:00 PM</i>	<i>6:00 PM</i>	<i>Question and Answer Session</i>

TUESDAY

<i>8:30 AM</i>	<i>10:00 AM</i>	<i>CARES Unit</i> <i>Assessments (ADL and IADL)</i> <i>LOC Determinations</i> <i>Appropriateness for community programs</i>
<i>10:00 AM</i>	<i>10:15 AM</i>	<i>BREAK</i>
<i>10:15 AM</i>	<i>11:00 AM</i>	<i>Question and Answer Session</i>
<i>11:00 AM</i>	<i>12:00 PM</i>	<i>Budget Tracking Tool PSA 7</i>
<i>12:00 PM</i>	<i>1:15 PM</i>	<i>LUNCH</i>
<i>1:15 PM</i>	<i>3:15 PM</i>	<i>Risk Scores/Priority Scores</i> <i>Bill Weissert update</i> <i>CARE Plan Protocol</i>
<i>3:15 PM</i>	<i>3:30 PM</i>	<i>BREAK</i>
<i>3:30 PM</i>	<i>5:30 PM</i>	<i>Random monitoring tool</i>
<i>5:30 PM</i>	<i>6:00 PM</i>	<i>Question and Answer Session</i>

MEDWAIIVER SPECIALIST TRAINING

AGENDA

June 25, 2004

WEDNESDAY

<i>8:30 AM</i>	<i>10:30 PM</i>	<i>Principles of Documentation</i>
<i>10:30 AM</i>	<i>10:45 PM</i>	<i>BREAK</i>
<i>10:45 AM</i>	<i>12:00 PM</i>	<i>Program Updates</i> <i>ADHC</i> <i>ADA Handbook</i> <i>CDC Update</i> <i>Alzheimer's</i> <i>Legislative Updates</i>
<i>12:00 PM</i>	<i>1:15 PM</i>	<i>LUNCH</i>
<i>1:15 PM</i>	<i>UNTIL</i>	<i>Question and Answer Session</i>

ADJOURN